

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2008

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: September 17, 2008

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									150,851
1	416.14	656,988	-10,421	0	2,245	500	0	-2,649	148,202
2	415.49	651,369	-5,619	0	2,247	616	0	-2,872	145,330
3	414.69	644,478	-6,891	0	2,241	620	0	-2,843	142,487
4	413.49	634,193	-10,285	0	2,164	617	0	-2,675	139,812
5	412.39	624,820	-9,373	0	5,462	636	0	-5,978	133,834
6	411.70	618,967	-5,853	0	4,381	606	0	-4,903	128,931
7	410.99	612,966	-6,001	0	3,613	643	0	-4,287	124,644
8	410.55	609,259	-3,707	0	0	645	0	-595	124,049
9	410.01	604,720	-4,539	0	0	635	0	-558	123,491
10	409.34	599,105	-5,615	0	1,486	197	0	-1,706	121,785
11	407.77	586,027	-13,078	0	1,527	21	0	-1,461	120,324
12	407.05	580,065	-5,962	0	4,060	468	0	-4,527	115,797
13	406.13	572,481	-7,584	0	3,084	471	0	-3,506	112,291
14	405.19	564,770	-7,711	0	2,994	498	0	-4,096	108,195
15	404.43	558,564	-6,206	0	2,602	494	0	-3,139	105,056
16	403.63	552,060	-6,504	0	2,611	340	0	-2,997	102,059
17	402.74	544,857	-7,203	0	2,974	524	0	-2,978	99,081
18	401.70	536,485	-8,372	0	3,138	527	0	-3,697	95,384
19	400.70	528,481	-8,004	0	3,156	505	0	-3,705	91,679
20	399.74	520,839	-7,642	0	2,669	483	0	-3,142	88,537
21	398.76	513,081	-7,758	0	2,631	508	0	-3,324	85,213
22	397.61	504,032	-9,049	0	2,975	537	0	-4,012	81,201
23	396.89	498,397	-5,635	0	1,093	488	0	-1,638	79,563
24	396.12	492,397	-6,000	0	1,098	574	0	-1,731	77,832
25	395.10	484,491	-7,906	0	1,633	568	0	-2,176	75,656
26	393.90	475,250	-9,241	0	1,641	576	0	-2,098	73,558
27	392.47	464,325	-10,925	0	4,985	549	0	-5,461	68,097
28	391.41	456,287	-8,038	0	5,030	543	0	-5,581	62,516
29	390.17	446,950	-9,337	0	2,033	541	0	-2,191	60,325
30	389.11	439,026	-7,924	0	2,057	626	0	-2,601	57,724
31	388.14	431,820	-7,206	0	2,059	509	0	-2,536	55,188
TOTALS			-235,589	0	79,889	16,065	0	-95,663	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET